THE DATASHEET OF
DK1E3EA152M86RAH01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Product specifications in this catalog are as of Feb. 2024, and are subject to change or
obsolescence without notice.
Please consult the approval sheet before ordering.Please read rating and Cautions first.
＜Reference＞Please kindly use our website.
Please refer to the product information page for more information on ceramic capacitors.→ Ceramic capacitor product information

Y1: AC250 V(r.m.s.)
DC1,500 V
 2-3.Part number configuration
ex.)
Series Temperature Certified Capacitance Capacitance Package
Characteristics Specification
• Series
DK1 denotes resin molding SMD type safety standard recognized ceramic capacitor
of class Y1.
TEIKAKU
X1: AC440 V(r.m.s.) / DC1,500 V
Y1: AC250 V(r.m.s.) / DC1,500 V
ENEC
(SEMKO)
EN60384-14 SE-ENEC-2300151
X1: AC440 V(r.m.s.)
Y1: AC250 V(r.m.s.)CQC IEC60384-14 CQC16001142384
KTC KC60384-14 HU03008-16007
UL/cUL UL60384-14/CSA E60384-14 E37921
6/14
Type Tolerance Dimension
86 R AH01
Body Individual
DK1 F3 EA 222 M
Reference only
Standard number *Certified number Rated voltage
• Temperature Characteristics
Please confirm detailed specification on [Specification and test methods].
• Certified Type
This denotes safety certified type name Type EA.
• Capacitance
The first two digits denote significant figures ; the last digit denotes the multiplier of 10 in pF.
ex.) In case of .
22 × 10
2
 = 2200 pF
• Capacitance Tolerance
Please refer to [ Part number list ].
• Body Dimension
• Package
• Individual Specification
Murata’s control code
Please refer to Part number list .
3.Marking
Certified type ：  EA
Capacitance ： Actual value(under 100 pF)
3 digit system(100 pF and over)
Rated Voltage ： X1 440～
Y1 250～
Company name code ： 　　　 　(タイ製)15 (Made in Thailand)
Manufacturing year ： Letter code ( The last digit of A.D. year.)
Manufacturing month ： Code
 ex.)  YEAR MONTH
2022 11(November)
*From January to September : “1” to “9”,
  October : “O” , November : “N” , December : “D”
KTC Approval mark ：
(Example)
TEIKAKU
B
222
F3 F
Reference only
Code Temperature Characteristics
1X SL
B3
E3 E
7/14
Code  Body Dimension
86 8.0 × 6.0 mm
Code Package
R Φ330 mm Reel type
H Φ180 mm Reel type
*2N
EA 222
X1   440～
Y1   ２５0～
15 2N
  4. Part number list
Unit : mm
 DK11XEA100K86HAH01 SL 10 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK11XEA220K86HAH01 SL 22 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK11XEA470K86HAH01 SL 47 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1B3EA101K86HAH01 B 100 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1B3EA221K86HAH01 B 220 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1B3EA331K86HAH01 B 330 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1B3EA471K86HAH01 B 470 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1B3EA681K86HAH01 B 680 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1E3EA102M86HAH01 E 1000 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1E3EA152M86HAH01 E 1500 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK1F3EA222M86HAH01 F 2200 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 500
 DK11XEA100K86RAH01 SL 10 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK11XEA220K86RAH01 SL 22 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK11XEA470K86RAH01 SL 47 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1B3EA101K86RAH01 B 100 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1B3EA221K86RAH01 B 220 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1B3EA331K86RAH01 B 330 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1B3EA471K86RAH01 B 470 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1B3EA681K86RAH01 B 680 ±10% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1E3EA102M86RAH01 E 1000 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1E3EA152M86RAH01 E 1500 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
 DK1F3EA222M86RAH01 F 2200 ±20% 11.4±0.5 6.0±0.5 2.5 86 2500
PNLIST
L W
T
max.